
MR AHMED KHAN              K-S269  .
1726/888 BALDIA TOWN
CNIC No. Not Available .FED: AFRIDI COLONY FEEDER
Consumer No.:  AL468891 | Contract No. 31985192
Dispatch ID: 0515304\25

Residential
A1-R

E-Bill

Customer Care Centre Baldia
Adjust Baldia Grid Station Sector 8 C, Saeedabad
Baldia town

0400023263074

560014726686 11-Sep-2023 Sep-23

28°C avg temp

172 Units Rs. 4,817

31°C avg temp

229 Units 24%*

29°C avg temp

0 Units 0%**

Rs. 402.14
25th

September
2023

Rs. 5,219

MR AHMED KHAN
0400023263074

31985192

560014726686 25-Sep-23

Rs. 4,817 Rs. 5,219

2022 2023

0 23
0

0 15
8

12
4

11
3

11
0

15
7

22
0

26
4

30
4

22
9

17
2

08/23 8,732.28 22-Aug-23 9,665.00
07/23 11,171.86 19-Jul-23 11,172.00
06/23 7,825.83 18-Jun-23 7,826.00



Bill Charge Mode. NORM
Meter No. SCA22829

Reading Date 07-Sep-23The electricity you have used
Previous
Reading

Current
Reading

MMF Units
(KWh)

MDI
(KW)

Energy 23672 23844 1.000 172

Your electricity charges for the period No. of Month(s): 1
Units Rate / Unit Amount

Variable Charges 3,947.40
Upto 200 Units (Unprotected) 172.00 22.9500 3,947.40
Additional Surcharge (PHL) 73.96
Additional Surcharge (PHL) 172 0.43 73.96
Electricity Charges 4,021.36

Electricity Duty 60.32
Sales Tax u/s 3(1)* 734.70
Taxes and Duties 795.02

Your Electricity Charges for the Period 4,816.38
KE’s Investment Plan and Multi Year Tariff (MYT) for the period starting from
July 01, 2023 is under process. Accordingly, no amount in respect of FCA for
the month of July 2023 or onwards is presently included in the current bill and
the same will be applied/recovered with future bills in accordance with
regulatory approval. All consumers are therefore notified accordingly.

Consumer No AL468891
Account No 0400023263074
Security Deposit 60.00

Sanc. Load 1
Conn. Load 1
Tariff A1-R

Carry Forward Balance 932.70
Payments/Adjustment -9,665.00
Billing / Supplementary Bill 8,732.28
Your Electricity Charges for the Period 4,816.38

Outstanding Balance 4,816.36

Amount Payable within Due Date 4,817

Late Payment Surcharge 402.14

Amount Payable after Due Date 5,219


